
REFERENCES
2011 REFERENCES

BRIDE & GROOMS
Kevin Kirn & Kris Lande     me@kevinkirn.com  
     kevin@kevinkirn.com
Christina (Calbom) & Kevin Hanson    christinacalbom@gmail.com      650-269-0595
Lindsey (Adams) & Matt Buchanan    lindseyjadams@gmail.com      614-288-8388
Deborah (Chen) & Justin Van Patten   deborahjchen@gmail.com      206-303-9842
Brandy & Spencer Morbeck      morbeck@amazon.com      206-255-4642
Tia & Nick Grant      tia.grant@hotmail.com      206-300-5954
Caroline Freidenfelt     carolinefreidenfelt@gmail.com     206-240-2181
Avra (Romanowitz) & Seamus Dolan    avraliv@gmail.com     206-550-1141
       seamus.dolan@gmail.com  
Danielle (Alyias) & Chris Bohn    dalyias@gmail.com      847-560-1849
Amy Roberts      AmyMRoberts14@gmail.com.     206-617-0906
Christine (Winther) & Jeff Brauns    jeff.brauns@gmail.com
Melissa Brune      Melissa.Brune@Softchoice.com     253-307-4671
Jennifer (Cheng) & Ray Dobson   zfreakmusic@gmail.com      202-684-0243
Andrea (McDermott) & Eli Sanders    andrea.b.sanders@gmail.com
Megan (Buchanan) & Andy Albertson    meganlbuchanan@gmail.com     206-618-7579
     aalbertson@fenwick.com      206-617-7511
Carly Bird-Vogel & Paul McDonald    carly.birdvogel@gmail.com    
Katrina (Welch) & Matt Reardon    katrina.m.welch@gmail.com
Julia (Bacon) & Jessie Huezo     Julesb81@gmail.com      360-789-0498 
Allison Williams      allison_a_williams@yahoo.com     206-484-1984
Mike & Leslie Whalley     mike@whalley.net       206-818-4343
Ali (Friedman) & Agustin Vergottini    alexandrabethfriedman@gmail.com     206-799-0266
Stephanie (Eby) & Dustin True    stephtrue11@gmail.com      206-612-5844

PARENTS
Hal & Carol Calbom     halcalbom@comcast.net      206-595-6142
Brian Adams      adamsbkl@comcast.net      425.941.6097-c   
           206-232-6193-h
MaryMargaret & Dan Welch    mmwelch323@gmail.com      206-355-8126
Margaret and Bob Moore     mmooreii@comcast.net

MULTIPLE FAMILY BOOKINGS
Courteney Backstrom     cobrien81@gmail.com

ADJUSTED THEIR DATE FOR US 
Katie Cheung      Katie.p.cheung@gmail.com      206-817-4626
Michelle (Poleschuk) & Bryan Kulp   mpoles@gmail.com      425-765-1614

CONSIDERED A DJ
Brandy & Spencer Morbeck      morbeck@amazon.com      206-255-4642

JEWISH  CELEBRATIONS
Michelle (Poleschuk) & Bryan Kulp  mpoles@gmail.com      425-765-1614
Avra (Romanowitz) & Seamus Dolan    avraliv@gmail.com        206-550-1141
     seamus.dolan@gmail.com
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BRIDE & GROOMS
Katie (Borden) & Alex Herzog    kbordenster@gmail.com     360-391-1674
Marissa (Hershman) Andrew Goss   marissahershman@gmail.com   206.324.6624
Erica (Stewart) & Andrew Bartram   bartram.erica@gmail.com    425-221-5189
Kathryne (Bondeson) & Ross Shrewsbury  klshrewsbury@gmail.com    206-501-5463
Jennifer (Rasmussen) & Chris Lyons  jenniferlyons08@gmail.com
Tara & Luke Wickham   lukeandtara711@gmail.com    206-427-4886
Val (Motley) & David  Warren   davidvanwarren@hotmail.com    425-760-8285
Kimberly (Shane) & Tommy Maly  kbshane@hotmail.com
Beth (Markham) & Shaun Conlin   conlin.beth@gmail.com    208-691-5605    
Lindsey (Peterson)    lindseymariebingham@gmail.com     541- 513-7724
Emily (Boehler) & Elan Shapiro  emilyboehler@gmail.com
Lindsay (Mayther) & Eric Olson   LindsayDianeOlson@gmail.com   425-268-3509
Jay & Rachel Ashberg    jay@seattleshirt.com    206.623-6387
Mary (Glenn) & Tim Kerr   marycglenn@comcast.net     206-484-8181
Melissa (Engelmann) & Brady Cobb   melissa.engelmann@gmail.com    206-446-6783
Sarah (Rule) & Derek Barnes    drbarnes@mtu.edu 
Sarah (Logan-Fasy) & Chris Larson  sarahlf@gmail.com      206-459-3247
Susan (Adler) & Stefan Ehresndorf   susanadler@msn.com    425-828-0723 
           425-466-3680
Katie (Kern) & Joel Fingeroot   katiekern@hotmail.com
     jfingeroot@yahoo.com  
Julie Kral & Patrick Meenan   patrick.meenan@hotmail.com     612.719.0940 
Mr. & Mrs. Steven Kelly    stevenjameskelly@gmail.com 
Paula (Gil) & Micah Jacobs    majacobs76@yahoo.com  
Lauren (Powell) & Sam Ziemba  laurenpowell10@gmail.com    44 (0) 7597661062
Kari (Habel) & Cedric Padilla    karihabel@hotmail.com      703-577-3353
Jane (Rodda) & Tom Moody    tommoody@cbbain.com     206-391-5081
Sarah (Primrose) & Kevin Rooney  kevin.p.rooney@gmail.com     574-360-7314
Jennifer (Bosa) & David Sorensen  jenbosa@hotmail.com     206-669-0521
Michelle (McCune) & Anthony Cangialosi mamccune@aol.com    206-551-1866
     acangialosi@hotmail.com  
Cheryl (Mcintosh) & Alan Kane   csmcintosh@mac.com    425-454-5555
           425-450-5525
Brittany (Buntin) & Scott Harsila   brit223@aol.com     206-617-6965
     sharsila@hotmail.com  
Stephanie (Hearon) & Alan Burnett   stephanie@centerpointaviationlaw.com   206-805-5700
Lindsey (Wahlman) & Steven Vallos   lindseyvallos@gmail.com     206-730-9226
Sarah (Ketterer) & Dan Whitford   sarahwhitford@comcast.net     425-445-4869
Erica (Wille) & Michael Walker    eawwalker@gmail.com     206-963-7648
Emily Bacon & Sam Albert     baconemily@hotmail.com     206-229-0990
Becky Francoeur & Deric Corriell  beckfran3@yahoo.com     206.406-1305
Anna (Williamson) & Joe Sabey   joes@sabey.com

MULTIPLE FAMILY BOOKINGS
Carol & Bruce Backer         425-746-4114
           425-654-6236
Mrs. Elaine Lotzkar          206-232-7840
Susan & Larry Broder         425-644-2814
Debra Grimm     debgrimmm@aol.com    201-650-8474
Kathy (Weisfield) & Stephen Berman        425-936-3009
Carolyn (Crisera) & Billy Petit   ccrisera99@gmail.com    206-979-4808
Bob & Katie Campbell   rhcampbe@lehman.com    425-454-0228
     katiekcampbell@msn.com
Mollie (DuPlan) & Ryan Lentz   mollieduplan@msn.com     206-579-0282
     ryan@nwresi.com
Betsy (Campbell) & Brendon Warme  betsywarme@comcast.net     425-828-7104
Gavin & Margie O'Brien   gavmar2534@comcast.net    253-405-6969 
John &  Judy Curran    john.curran@ey.com    206-328-4828
           206-654-7639
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MULTIPLE FAMILY BOOKINGS (continued)
Jen (Curran) & Ron Kelly   JKelly@holynames-sea.org    206-484-3396
Jodi (Curran) & Jeff Wise   jwise@deloitte.com    206-484-5291
     jodie.wise@ey.com
Jan and Doug Albright   Albright4812@comcast.net      206-523-5059 
Britta (Bede) & Stephan Banchero   brittabanchero@gmail.com     206-300-7104 
Janice & Brewster Bede    JBBEDE@aol.com
Sheila & Craig Sternberg    sheilasternberg@cs.com    425 455-4677 
     craig@stoslaw.com
Lindsey (Peterson) & Nat Bingham   ms.lindseypeterson@gmail.com
Linda & Dick Peterson    ladylindalee@gmail.com    360-871-7724 
Anni (Peterson) & Eddie Lange  annipeterson@yahoo.com    206-525-5059 
     langeem@aol.com
Robert & Rachelle Mezistrano         425-643-8626
Brian & Kathy Beauluarier   kbeaulaurier@hotmail.com    425-827-8414
Karrie Beauluarier & Michael Parker  michaeldparker@yahoo.com
Milt & Bev Reimers    reimezz@aol.com     206-232-7440 
Bill & Lee Blume          206-523-5189

ADJUSTED THEIR DATE FOR US
Lauren (Powell) & Sam Ziemba   laurenpowell10@gmail.com      +44 (0) 7597661062  
Sarah (Primrose) & Kevin Rooney   Sarah.L.Primrose@gmail.com    574-360-7314
     kevin.p.rooney@gmail.com
Stephanie (Hearon) & Alan Burnett  stephanie@centerpointaviationlaw.com   206-805-5700 
Britta (Bede) & Stephan Banchero  brittabede@gmail.com    206-300-7104 
Janice & Brewster Bede   JBBEDE@aol.com     206-324-3530
           206-818-3530 (cell) 
Asia (DelaCruz) & Geoff Ping   jahoffy27@yahoo.com    509-885-8186
           206-999-6144 
Eileen (Eagan) & Denny Crispon   holaeileen@hotmail.com    206-679-4626
Annie (Campbell) & Kyle Graebner  Annie.Campbell@ey.com    206-799-0228
Bob & Katie Campbell   katiekcampbell@msn.com    425-454-0228
Sheila & Craig Sternberg   sheilasternberg@cs.com     425-455-4677
     craig@stoslaw.com     206-979-5877

CONSIDERED A DJ
Colleen (Cahill) & Seth Raddue    colleenraddue@yahoo.com    206-853-3701    
     seth@tristarfinance.com    206-240-8514

JEWISH CELEBRATIONS
Zane & Celie Brown   celieb@me.com       425-785-7847 
Steve & Robin Boehler   steveb@migroup.com    206-650-3759 
Alan & Michelle Fingeroot   fingeroot2@msn.com    425-644-7584 
Dr. & Mrs. Steven & Carolyn Starr  ckstarr@comcast.net    425-392-2630 
Stacey & Tom Brody   tmbrody@hotmail.com    425-228-5241
Sheila & Craig Sternberg   sheilasternberg@cs.com     425 455-4677
     craig@stoslaw.com 
Ron & Margie Danz    ron0088@gmail.com
Joanne and Larry Glosser   joannekg@aol.com     425-641-6774
Carlene & Alan Cohen   arlenecohen@comcast.net    206-236-2258
Lynne Behar          206-723-3952
Cheryl Piha     pihafam@comcast.net     206-524-7830 
Marcia & Doug Wiviott   Wivs@aol.com     425-641-0612
Geri & Jack Alhadeff         206-232-3075
Michelle & Jerry Hahn         206-232-5103
Debbie Moscatel           206-232-9228
Maury & Marlene Piha         425-454-6795
David & Marilyn Mezistrano         206-232-1248
Annette & Barry Hasson         425-747-0262
Gail & Ron Behar          425-453-9928
Diane & Dick Foreman         425-455-5825
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JEWISH CELEBRATIONS (continued)
Susan & Larry Broder         425-644-2814
Al & Jeanie Benaroya         425-454-1341
Shirley & Stan Handaly         425-455-5652
Barbara & Ron Coe          425-641-0570
David & Sharron Hartman         206-232-4825
Eileen & David Mintz         206-232-1984
Betsy & Jerry Crohn         206-232-8837
Judy & Jim Heber          425-644-8876
Elinor & Norm Sadis         206-232-6474
Shainie & Michael Shuffler         206-232-3915
David & Jackie Lubocki         425-641-1353
Judy & Bill Weisfield          206-232-8208
Mrs. Elaine Lotzkar          206-232-7840
Carol & Bruce Backer         425-746-4114
           425-654-6236
Earl & Eva Shulman          425-746-4000
Bernie & Sam Benveniste         206-232-4643
Mrs. Susan Silberman         425-778-5533
rv & Laura Karl          206-232-2122
Robert & Rachelle Mezistrano         425-643-8626
Peggy & Albert Maimon         425-822-5777

BALLROOM
Mara & Brad Williams   bradmara@gmail.com
Katarina & John White         425-277-6553
           425-753-3558 (cell)
Sallie & Dick Burhans   burhansstudio@msn.com    425-888-3332
           425 749 7424
 
 

 


